2018 Mercedes-AMG C 43 4MATIC Coupe

Eiy e, Wasasa

Mercedes-Benz Auckland

Vehicle Details

Class C Class Model

Body Type Coupe Colour
Odometer 500 KM Engine

Fuel Type Petrol Transmission
Drive Type 4MATIC Doors

Seats 4 Reg

VIN WDD2053642F760692

Mercedes-Benz Auckland Star Rating:

2 Great South Road Yearly Cost:
Newmarket 1050 Fuel Economy:
Phone: 0800 267 253 Efﬁciency Note:

Fax: 09 529 3887

$104,990 Drive Av

C 43
White

6 Cyl 3.0L
9G-Tronic
2

LQQ74

4.0

$2300.0

8.2 LITRES PER 100KM
2011(a) cost per year based on price pe
petrol $2.00 and an average distance of
km

The information on this page is provided by the dealer identified above. Mercedes-Benz New Zealand Ltd does not warrant the accuracy of any of this informatic
the extent permitted by law, is not liable in the event this information is incorrect or does not comply with legal requirements.
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